	Event Name:
	BEVO BLVD
	Event Date:
	9/12/15, 9/19/15, 9/26/15, 10/24/15, 11/07/15, 11/26/15

	Contact’s Name:
	Mike Reeder
	Phone & E-mail:
	2108655349 mikereeder@iheartmedia.com

	Event’s Website:
	WWW.AM1300THEZONE.COM

	Event Hours:

	Starting:
	4-6 hours before kick-off
	Ending Time:
	3 hours after kick-off

	Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change.

	Street Name:
	From:
	To:
	Full

Closure
	Partial

Closure
	Closing

Date / Time:
	Opening

Date / Time:

	Closure Information   

	18TH STREET
	San Jacinto Boulevard
	Brazos Street
	X
	
	9/12/15
12:00AM 
	9/12/15
11:59PM

	18TH STREET
	San Jacinto Boulevard
	Brazos Street
	X
	
	9/19/15
12:00AM 
	9/19/15
11:59PM

	18TH STREET
	San Jacinto Boulevard
	Brazos Street
	X
	
	9/26/15
12:00AM 
	9/26/15
11:59PM

	18TH STREET
	San Jacinto Boulevard
	Brazos Street
	X
	
	10/24/15
12:00AM 
	10/24/15
11:59PM

	18TH STREET
	San Jacinto Boulevard
	Brazos Street
	X
	
	11/07/15
12:00AM 
	11/07/15
11:59PM

	18TH STREET
	San Jacinto Boulevard
	Brazos Street
	X
	
	11/26/15
12:00AM 
	11/26/15
11:59PM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alternative Routes for Traffic:

	North/South: MLK BLVD
East/West: SAN JACINTO, BRAZOS

	Parking and Transportation Options:

	STATE PARKING GARAGES, WWW.CAPMETRO.ORG, WWW.AUSTINTEXAS.GOV/DEPARTMENT/SPECIAL-EVENTS
For more parking information visit:

http://www.austintexas.gov/department/special-events-0 

Information provided by applicant. 
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